Onalaska Junior/Senior High School
2013-14 STAAR/EOC/TAKS Schedule
Grade 7 – STAAR Assessments
April 1, 2014 (Tues.) – Writing – Day 1
April 2, 2014 (Weds.) – Writing – Day 2
April 4, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions

April 22, 2014 (Tues.) – Math 
April 23, 2014 (Weds.) – Reading
April 25, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup sessions
_____________________________________________________________
Grade 8 – STAAR Assessments
April 1, 2014 (Tues.) – Math
April 2, 2014 (Weds.) – Reading
April 4, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup sessions

April 23, 2014 (Weds.) – Science
April 24, 2014 (Thurs.) – Social Studies
April 25, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions

Grade 8 Retest STAAR Schedule
May 13, 2014 (Tues.) – Math Retest 
May 14, 2014 (Weds.) – Reading Retest 

June 24, 2014 (Tues.) – Math Retest 
June 25, 2014 (Weds.) – Reading Retest
______________________________________________________________
Grade 9 – EOC Assessments
March 31, 2014 (Mon.) – English 1 Writing
April 1, 2014 (Tues.) – English 1 Reading 
April 4, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions
 Assessment Window May 5-16, 2014 - Algebra 1 and Biology

Grade 9 EOC Retest Schedule 
July 7, 2014 (Mon.) – English 1 Writing
July 8, 2014 (Tues.) – English 1 Reading
July 11, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions
Assessment Window July 7-18, 2014 - Algebra 1 and Biology  
_________________________________________________________ ____
Grade 10 – EOC Fall Retest Schedule 
December 2, 2013 (Mon.) – English 1 Writing (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
December 3, 2013 (Tues.) – English 1 Reading (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
December 6, 2013 (Sat.) – Makeup Sessions
[bookmark: _GoBack]Assessment Window December 2 – 13, 2013 – Algebra 1 and Biology (9th gr. EOC retests)

 Grade 10 – EOC Assessments and Retest Schedule
March 31, 2014 (Mon.) – Eng. 1 Writing (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
April 1, 2014 (Tues.) – Eng. 1 Reading (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
April 2, 2014 (Weds.) – English 11 Writing (10th gr. EOC)
April 3, 2014 (Thurs.) – English 11 Reading (10th gr. EOC)
April 4, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions
Assessment Window May 5- 16, 2014 – Alg. 1, Biology 

Grade 10 EOC Summer Retest Schedule
July 7, 2014 (Mon.) – English 1 Writing (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 8, 2014 (Tues) – English 1 Reading (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 9, 2014 (Weds.) – English 11 Writing (10th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 10, 2014 (Thurs.) – English 11 Reading (10th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 11, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions
Assessment Window July 7 – 18, 2014 – Algebra 1, Biology. 
________________________________________________________________
Grade 11 EOC Fall Retest Schedule
December 2, 2013 (Mon.) – Eng. 1 Writing (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
December 3, 2013 (Tues.) – Eng. 1 Reading (9th gr. EOC retest,  if needed)
December 4, 2013 ( Weds ) - Eng. 11 Writing (10th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
December 5, 2013 ( Thurs.) - Eng. 11 Reading (10th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
December 6, 2013 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions
Assessment Window for retests December 2-13, 2013 – Alg. 1, U.S. History, and Biology

Grade 11 – EOC assessments and Spring retests
Mar. 31, 2014 (Mon.)- 9th gr EOC Eng. 1 Writing retest, if needed
April 1, 2014 (Tues.)-  9th gr. EOC Eng. 1 Reading  retest, if needed
April 2, 2014 (Weds.)-10th gr EOC Eng. 11 Writing retest, if needed
April 3, 2014 (Thurs.)-10th gr EOC Eng. 11 Reading retest, if needed
April 4, 2014 – Makeup Sessions
Assessment Window for EOC and retests- May 5-16, 2014 – Alg. 1,, Biology, and U.S. History

Grade 11 EOC Summer Retest Schedule
July 7, 2014 (Mon.) – English 1 Writing (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 8, 2014 (Tues) – English 1 Reading (9th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 9, 2014 (Weds.) – English 11 Writing (10th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 10, 2014 (Thurs.) – English 11 Reading (10th gr. EOC retest, if needed)
July 11, 2014 (Fri.) – Makeup Sessions
Assessment Window July 7 – 18, 2014 – Alg. 1, Biology, and  U.S. History

Grade 12 TAKS Assessments
October 21, 2013 (Mon.)-ELA EXIT
October 22, 2013 (Tues.)-Math EXIT
October 23, 2013 (Weds.)-Science EXIT
October 24, 2013 (Thurs.)-Soc. Studies EXIT

March 3, 2014 (Mon.)-ELA EXIT
March 4, 2014 (Tues.)-Math EXIT
March 5, 2014 (Weds.)-Science EXIT
March 6, 2014 (Thurs.)-Soc. Studies EXIT

April 21, 2014 (Mon.)-ELA EXIT
April 22, 2014 (Tues.)-Math EXIT
April 23, 2014 (Weds.)-Science EXIT
April 24, 2014 (Thurs.)-Soc. Studies EXIT

July 7, 2014 (Mon.)-ELA EXIT
July 8, 2014 (Tues.)-Math EXIT
July 9, 2014 (Weds.)-Science EXIT
July 10, 2014 (Thurs)-Soc. Studies EXIT

***K-12 TELPAS Assessment Window – March 17 – April 11, 2014***
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